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Meet Program - Under 13

Event  29   Girls Under 13 100 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 1:02.89 2011 Tamsin Cook

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Guildford Gramma 12343 McPherson, Mia0 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12442 Morris, Cassia1 _____

Helena 12402 Trent, Fife2 _____

Mother Teresa 12882 Tetlow, Dasha3 _____

Swan Christian 121382 Van Niekerk, Zoe4 _____

Guildford Gramma 12341 Dowe, Piper5 _____

Emmanuel CC 121433 Lawrence, Jacinta6 _____

St Brigids 121244 Henry, Emily7 _____

Lake Joondalup 12661 Bowyer, Freya8 _____

Kingsway 12564 Jordaan, Zoey9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
All Saints' 122 Balsdon, Teagan0 _____

Living Waters 12701 Klaus, Annika1 _____

Lake Joondalup 12662 Snowden, Daisy2 _____

Sacred Heart 121082 Benson, Lavinia3 _____

Emmanuel CC 121434 Manning, Mila4 _____

Tranby 121402 Vreeken, Charlotte5 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12441 Bradbrook, Ariah6 _____

Providence 121022 Kim, Abigail7 _____

Tranby 121401 McRae, Imogen8 _____

St Brigids 121245 Markovic, Amelie9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Sacred Heart 121084 Cook, Matilda0 _____

All Saints' 124 Wallace, Bridget1 _____

Mandurah CC 12722 Eastwood, Jade2 _____

Kolbe 12601 Anderson, Lucia3 _____

Newman 12941 Bertolini, Madelyn4 _____

Chisholm 12204 Thong, Natalie5 _____

Newman 12943 Rowles, Ella6 _____

Kolbe 12602 Kadamani, Talanah7 _____

John Paul 12481 O'Brien, Ella8 _____

Kingsway 12565 Wright, Lara9 _____

Event  30   Boys Under 13 100 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 1:03.23 2016 Brendan Best

Meet Qualifying:  1:27.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Mother Teresa 12883 Conroy, Isaac0 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1283 Hughes, Nathan1 _____

Mandurah CC 12726 Harry, Phoenix2 _____

Lake Joondalup 12664 Horsham, Oscar3 _____

John XXIII 121425 Galvin, George4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1281 Currie, Jaz5 _____

Corpus Christi 12229 McGuiggan, Sebastian6 _____

John XXIII 121422 Douglas, Cardell7 _____

Mater Dei 12767 Labang, George8 _____

Lake Joondalup 12663 Bushby, Joel9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Nagle 12921 Price, Daniel0 _____

All Saints' 125 Howell, Liam1 _____

Rehoboth 121061 Strahan, Noah2 _____

Emmanuel CC 121436 Proud, Bailey3 _____

Newman 12946 Denham, Kai4 _____

Guildford Gramma 12344 Detata, Dominic5 _____

Kolbe 12603 Te Kowhai, Ocean-Reef6 _____

Chisholm 12205 Debono, Jaxon7 _____

Mazenod 12802 Qin, Raymond8 _____

Guildford Gramma 12348 Wilson, George9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
St Stephen's (D) 121348 Whyte, Jesse0 _____

Chisholm 12206 Leach, Liam1 _____

Emmanuel CC 121437 Sarah, Seight2 _____

Mazenod 12803 Westran, Charles3 _____

Kennedy 12528 Watson, Christian4 _____

Sacred Heart 121088 McKenzie, Zaccariah5 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121347 Bridgman, Joseph6 _____

Kolbe 12604 Williams, Kaiya7 _____

Newman 12947 McHugh, Emmett8 _____

Seton 121163 Andrews, Buddy9 _____

Event  31   Mixed Under 13 50 LC Meter Freestyle Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

Guildford GrammaM12346 Metaxas, Nikolaos2 _____

Corpus ChristiM12227 Falcon, Connor3 _____

St Stephen's (D)W121344 Keenan, Mikaylah S194 _____

KingswayW12563 Craig, Zahra5 _____

KingswayW12562 Craig, Tyler6 _____

Guildford GrammaM12345 Klinger, Matthew7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Event  32   Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 29.52 2017 Emily Holland

Meet Qualifying:  36.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals
Prendiville 12981 Phelan, Jennifer0 _____

John XXIII 121430 Smith, Olive1 _____

Corpus Christi 12222 Deery, Maya2 _____

John XXIII 121423 Engelbrecht, Hannah3 _____

Prendiville 12982 Rudd, Mikayla4 _____

Emmanuel CC 121435 McDougall, Mayela5 _____

Kingsway 12564 Jordaan, Zoey6 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121343 House, Claudia7 _____

Corpus Christi 12225 Wilbraham, Clodagh8 _____

9 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#32 Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
Seton 121162 Healy, Lara0 _____

Seton 121161 Fisher, Alexandra1 _____

Mother Teresa 12882 Tetlow, Dasha2 _____

St Brigids 121242 Considine, Laura3 _____

Swan Christian 121382 Van Niekerk, Zoe4 _____

Guildford Gramma 12343 McPherson, Mia5 _____

South Coast 121201 Newman, Sian6 _____

La Salle 12642 Reed, Sarah7 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12442 Morris, Cassia8 _____

La Salle 12641 Fraser, Macayla9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Helena 12402 Trent, Fife0 _____

Providence 121021 Fok, Jerusha1 _____

Chisholm 12203 Oakley, Olivia2 _____

Sacred Heart 121086 Roebuck, Beth3 _____

Guildford Gramma 12341 Dowe, Piper4 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12321 Dickson, Sophie5 _____

Sacred Heart 121083 Buck, Morgan6 _____

Providence 121022 Kim, Abigail7 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12441 Bradbrook, Ariah8 _____

Mandurah CC 12721 Dunseath, Abbey9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Tranby 121402 Vreeken, Charlotte0 _____

Emmanuel CC 121434 Manning, Mila1 _____

All Saints' 122 Balsdon, Teagan2 _____

Kingsway 12565 Wright, Lara3 _____

Newman 12943 Rowles, Ella4 _____

Mandurah CC 12722 Eastwood, Jade5 _____

Servite 121141 Beverley, Marija6 _____

Servite 121142 Rayworth, Kaitlin7 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121346 Tremain, Scarlett8 _____

Tranby 121401 McRae, Imogen9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Living Waters 12701 Klaus, Annika0 _____

All Saints' 124 Wallace, Bridget1 _____

Kolbe 12601 Anderson, Lucia2 _____

Kolbe 12602 Kadamani, Talanah3 _____

Chisholm 12204 Thong, Natalie4 _____

Newman 12941 Bertolini, Madelyn5 _____

Lake Joondalup 12662 Snowden, Daisy6 _____

John Paul 12481 O'Brien, Ella7 _____

Lake Joondalup 12661 Bowyer, Freya8 _____

St Brigids 121245 Markovic, Amelie9 _____

Event  33   Boys Under 13 50 LC Meter Freestyle

R: 28.60 2018 Jacob Hale

Meet Qualifying:  36.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0 _____

South Coast 121202 Clarke, Shane1 _____

Mother Teresa 12883 Conroy, Isaac2 _____

Lake Joondalup 12663 Bushby, Joel3 _____

Nagle 12921 Price, Daniel4 _____

Aranmore 1261 O'Loughlin, Patrick5 _____

Mater Dei 12768 Taylor, Ryan6 _____

Mandurah CC 12724 Bryant, Fletcher7 _____

Mandurah CC 12726 Harry, Phoenix8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
All Saints' 125 Howell, Liam0 _____

Rehoboth 121061 Strahan, Noah1 _____

John XXIII 121425 Galvin, George2 _____

Chisholm 12205 Debono, Jaxon3 _____

Seton 121163 Andrews, Buddy4 _____

Mater Dei 12764 Collins, Maxim5 _____

Emmanuel CC 121436 Proud, Bailey6 _____

CBC Fremantle 12163 McGowan, Seth7 _____

Corpus Christi 12226 Calverley, Wes8 _____

Lake Joondalup 12664 Horsham, Oscar9 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Bunbury Grammar 1281 Currie, Jaz0 _____

Guildford Gramma 12347 Park, Liam1 _____

Corpus Christi 12229 McGuiggan, Sebastian2 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121348 Whyte, Jesse3 _____

Guildford Gramma 12344 Detata, Dominic4 _____

Sacred Heart 121089 Papotto, Luca5 _____

Chisholm 12206 Leach, Liam6 _____

Newman 12946 Denham, Kai7 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1282 Eastaugh, Flynn8 _____

John XXIII 121422 Douglas, Cardell9 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
St Stephen's (D) 121347 Bridgman, Joseph0 _____

Kennedy 12528 Watson, Christian1 _____

Mazenod 12803 Westran, Charles2 _____

Emmanuel CC 121437 Sarah, Seight3 _____

Kolbe 12603 Te Kowhai, Ocean-Reef4 _____

Kolbe 12604 Williams, Kaiya5 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12323 Pirikahu, Pamoana6 _____

Sacred Heart 121088 McKenzie, Zaccariah7 _____

Newman 12947 McHugh, Emmett8 _____

CBC Fremantle 12161 Capetillo, Saxon9 _____

Event  34   Mixed Under 13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

Guildford GrammaM12345 Klinger, Matthew3 _____

St Stephen's (D)W121344 Keenan, Mikaylah SB194 _____

KingswayW12563 Craig, Zahra5 _____

KingswayW12562 Craig, Tyler6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____
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Event  35   Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

R: 37.54 2013 Crystal Edwards

Meet Qualifying:  51.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

Kennedy 12524 Ramus-Nelson, Ruby1 _____

Tranby 121401 McRae, Imogen2 _____

Mother Teresa 12881 Atkinson, Olivia3 _____

Providence 121021 Fok, Jerusha4 _____

John XXIII 121423 Engelbrecht, Hannah5 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12321 Dickson, Sophie6 _____

Corpus Christi 12224 Testa, Lilah7 _____

Swan Christian 121382 Van Niekerk, Zoe8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals
Carey Harrisdale 12102 Simms, Ellah0 _____

Mater Dei 12762 Young, Elizabeth1 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121342 Erasmus, Olivia2 _____

Tranby 121402 Vreeken, Charlotte3 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12442 Morris, Cassia4 _____

John XXIII 121427 Mignacca, Alyssa5 _____

Mandurah CC 12723 Mileham, Elyse6 _____

La Salle 12641 Fraser, Macayla7 _____

Providence 121022 Kim, Abigail8 _____

Kennedy 12525 Ryan, Jessica9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
St Brigids 121245 Markovic, Amelie0 _____

Guildford Gramma 12343 McPherson, Mia1 _____

St Norbert 121301 Smith, Alyssa2 _____

South Coast 121201 Newman, Sian3 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12441 Bradbrook, Ariah4 _____

Corpus Christi 12223 Jones, Indie5 _____

Sacred Heart 121085 Giles, Jasmine6 _____

Guildford Gramma 12341 Dowe, Piper7 _____

Mandurah CC 12722 Eastwood, Jade8 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121346 Tremain, Scarlett9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Newman 12945 Wilsoncroft, Coco0 _____

Kingsway 12565 Wright, Lara1 _____

Newman 12944 Tranter, Bridget2 _____

Seton 121161 Fisher, Alexandra3 _____

All Saints' 122 Balsdon, Teagan4 _____

Servite 121141 Beverley, Marija5 _____

Emmanuel CC 121433 Lawrence, Jacinta6 _____

All Saints' 123 Smith, Olivia7 _____

Sacred Heart 121084 Cook, Matilda8 _____

Emmanuel CC 121432 Gresley, Charlotte9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Mother Teresa 12882 Tetlow, Dasha0 _____

John Paul 12481 O'Brien, Ella1 _____

Chisholm 12204 Thong, Natalie2 _____

Chisholm 12202 Maung, Sasha3 _____

Lake Joondalup 12661 Bowyer, Freya4 _____

Kolbe 12602 Kadamani, Talanah5 _____

Kolbe 12601 Anderson, Lucia6 _____

Lake Joondalup 12662 Snowden, Daisy7 _____

St Brigids 121246 Young, April8 _____

Servite 121142 Rayworth, Kaitlin9 _____

Event  36   Boys Under 13 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

R: 38.15 2018 Thomas Prowton

Meet Qualifying:  51.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

All Saints' 111 Murakami, Corbyn3 _____

Kennedy 12527 Rusling, Ryan4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1284 Stone, Will5 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 5   Finals

0 _____

South Coast 121203 Cowling, Oliver1 _____

All Saints' 125 Howell, Liam2 _____

Seton 121164 Partridge, Thomas3 _____

CBC Fremantle 12162 Gatti, Joseph4 _____

Mother Teresa 12883 Conroy, Isaac5 _____

Aranmore 1261 O'Loughlin, Patrick6 _____

Emmanuel CC 121436 Proud, Bailey7 _____

Rehoboth 121061 Strahan, Noah8 _____

9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Mandurah CC 12725 Harry, Mason0 _____

Mater Dei 12767 Labang, George1 _____

Seton 121163 Andrews, Buddy2 _____

Lake Joondalup 12664 Horsham, Oscar3 _____

Corpus Christi 12229 McGuiggan, Sebastian4 _____

John XXIII 121422 Douglas, Cardell5 _____

South Coast 121202 Clarke, Shane6 _____

Guildford Gramma 12347 Park, Liam7 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1282 Eastaugh, Flynn8 _____

Corpus Christi 12230 Strawbridge, Harrison9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Sacred Heart 121087 Carmignani, Zac0 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12323 Pirikahu, Pamoana1 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121347 Bridgman, Joseph2 _____

Kennedy 12528 Watson, Christian3 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121348 Whyte, Jesse4 _____

Mater Dei 12764 Collins, Maxim5 _____

Emmanuel CC 121437 Sarah, Seight6 _____

Mazenod 12803 Westran, Charles7 _____

Kolbe 12603 Te Kowhai, Ocean-Reef8 _____

Mandurah CC 12727 Sun, Zachary9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Nagle 12921 Price, Daniel0 _____

Newman 12946 Denham, Kai1 _____

Newman 12948 Wright, Owen2 _____

Chisholm 12206 Leach, Liam3 _____

Kolbe 12604 Williams, Kaiya4 _____

Sacred Heart 121088 McKenzie, Zaccariah5 _____

John XXIII 121425 Galvin, George6 _____

Guildford Gramma 12348 Wilson, George7 _____

Lake Joondalup 12663 Bushby, Joel8 _____

Chisholm 12205 Debono, Jaxon9 _____
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Event  37   Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

R: 31.53 2011 Tamsin Cook

Meet Qualifying:  58.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Emmanuel CC 121433 Lawrence, Jacinta0 _____

Helena 12402 Trent, Fife1 _____

Kingsway 12565 Wright, Lara2 _____

Sacred Heart 121084 Cook, Matilda3 _____

Swan Christian 121382 Van Niekerk, Zoe4 _____

All Saints' 122 Balsdon, Teagan5 _____

Mandurah CC 12721 Dunseath, Abbey6 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121346 Tremain, Scarlett7 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12442 Morris, Cassia8 _____

Newman 12942 Boss, Clancy9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
South Coast 121201 Newman, Sian0 _____

Chisholm 12203 Oakley, Olivia1 _____

Tranby 121402 Vreeken, Charlotte2 _____

Emmanuel CC 121434 Manning, Mila3 _____

Providence 121022 Kim, Abigail4 _____

Mandurah CC 12722 Eastwood, Jade5 _____

Tranby 121401 McRae, Imogen6 _____

Living Waters 12701 Klaus, Annika7 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12441 Bradbrook, Ariah8 _____

Corpus Christi 12221 Chai, Rachelle9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Servite 121142 Rayworth, Kaitlin0 _____

All Saints' 124 Wallace, Bridget1 _____

Chisholm 12204 Thong, Natalie2 _____

Kolbe 12602 Kadamani, Talanah3 _____

Lake Joondalup 12662 Snowden, Daisy4 _____

Newman 12941 Bertolini, Madelyn5 _____

Kolbe 12601 Anderson, Lucia6 _____

St Brigids 121245 Markovic, Amelie7 _____

John Paul 12481 O'Brien, Ella8 _____

Lake Joondalup 12661 Bowyer, Freya9 _____

Event  38   Boys Under 13 50 LC Meter Butterfly

R: 31.24 2018 Jacob Hale

Meet Qualifying:  58.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 3   Finals
Rehoboth 121061 Strahan, Noah0 _____

All Saints' 111 Murakami, Corbyn1 _____

Mater Dei 12767 Labang, George2 _____

Lake Joondalup 12664 Horsham, Oscar3 _____

All Saints' 125 Howell, Liam4 _____

Lake Joondalup 12663 Bushby, Joel5 _____

Chisholm 12205 Debono, Jaxon6 _____

Emmanuel CC 121436 Proud, Bailey7 _____

Aranmore 1261 O'Loughlin, Patrick8 _____

Mazenod 12802 Qin, Raymond9 _____

Heat   2 of 3   Finals
Seton 121163 Andrews, Buddy0 _____

Newman 12948 Wright, Owen1 _____

Nagle 12921 Price, Daniel2 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12323 Pirikahu, Pamoana3 _____

CBC Fremantle 12161 Capetillo, Saxon4 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1281 Currie, Jaz5 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121348 Whyte, Jesse6 _____

Guildford Gramma 12347 Park, Liam7 _____

Mother Teresa 12883 Conroy, Isaac8 _____

John XXIII 121425 Galvin, George9 _____

Heat   3 of 3   Finals
Emmanuel CC 121437 Sarah, Seight0 _____

Guildford Gramma 12344 Detata, Dominic1 _____

Kennedy 12528 Watson, Christian2 _____

Mazenod 12803 Westran, Charles3 _____

Kolbe 12604 Williams, Kaiya4 _____

Kolbe 12603 Te Kowhai, Ocean-Reef5 _____

Newman 12947 McHugh, Emmett6 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121347 Bridgman, Joseph7 _____

Sacred Heart 121088 McKenzie, Zaccariah8 _____

Chisholm 12206 Leach, Liam9 _____

Event  39   Mixed Under 13 50 LC Meter Backstroke Multi-Class Multi Class

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

0 _____

1 _____

2 _____

3 _____

Guildford GrammaM12345 Klinger, Matthew4 _____

St Stephen's (D)W121344 Keenan, Mikaylah S195 _____

6 _____

7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Event  40   Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

R: 34.85 2011 Grace Hull

Meet Qualifying:  45.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 5   Finals

0 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121341 Alach, Sienna1 _____

Guildford Gramma 12342 Eddowes, Ashleigh2 _____

Living Waters 12701 Klaus, Annika3 _____

John XXIII 121420 Bester, India4 _____

Corpus Christi 12221 Chai, Rachelle5 _____

La Salle 12641 Fraser, Macayla6 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12321 Dickson, Sophie7 _____

8 _____

9 _____
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Heat   2 Finals (#40 Girls Under 13 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
Guildford Gramma 12343 McPherson, Mia0 _____

Swan Christian 121381 Barnes, Mika1 _____

Mother Teresa 12882 Tetlow, Dasha2 _____

Mandurah CC 12721 Dunseath, Abbey3 _____

Helena 12402 Trent, Fife4 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121346 Tremain, Scarlett5 _____

Mother Teresa 12881 Atkinson, Olivia6 _____

Prendiville 12982 Rudd, Mikayla7 _____

Seton 121161 Fisher, Alexandra8 _____

Kennedy 12522 Cowdell, Evelyn9 _____

Heat   3 of 5   Finals
Servite 121142 Rayworth, Kaitlin0 _____

Kingsway 12564 Jordaan, Zoey1 _____

Sacred Heart 121083 Buck, Morgan2 _____

South Coast 121201 Newman, Sian3 _____

Emmanuel CC 121433 Lawrence, Jacinta4 _____

St Brigids 121242 Considine, Laura5 _____

Seton 121162 Healy, Lara6 _____

Sacred Heart 121081 Annand, Estelle7 _____

Emmanuel CC 121434 Manning, Mila8 _____

Corpus Christi 12222 Deery, Maya9 _____

Heat   4 of 5   Finals
Swan Christian 121382 Van Niekerk, Zoe0 _____

Chisholm 12201 Duncan, Stella1 _____

Providence 121022 Kim, Abigail2 _____

Newman 12942 Boss, Clancy3 _____

Lake Joondalup 12662 Snowden, Daisy4 _____

Chisholm 12204 Thong, Natalie5 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12441 Bradbrook, Ariah6 _____

Tranby 121402 Vreeken, Charlotte7 _____

Tranby 121401 McRae, Imogen8 _____

Holy Cross Colle 12442 Morris, Cassia9 _____

Heat   5 of 5   Finals
Kolbe 12602 Kadamani, Talanah0 _____

All Saints' 122 Balsdon, Teagan1 _____

Lake Joondalup 12661 Bowyer, Freya2 _____

Kolbe 12601 Anderson, Lucia3 _____

All Saints' 124 Wallace, Bridget4 _____

John Paul 12481 O'Brien, Ella5 _____

Newman 12941 Bertolini, Madelyn6 _____

Kingsway 12565 Wright, Lara7 _____

St Brigids 121245 Markovic, Amelie8 _____

Mandurah CC 12722 Eastwood, Jade9 _____

Event  41   Boys Under 13 50 LC Meter Backstroke

R: 33.53 2018 Jacob Hale

Meet Qualifying:  45.00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

0 _____

CBC Fremantle 12163 McGowan, Seth1 _____

Kennedy 12527 Rusling, Ryan2 _____

Mother Teresa 12883 Conroy, Isaac3 _____

Mandurah CC 12726 Harry, Phoenix4 _____

Aranmore 1261 O'Loughlin, Patrick5 _____

South Coast 121204 Zuma, Zanobuhle6 _____

Chisholm 12205 Debono, Jaxon7 _____

8 _____

9 _____

Heat   2 of 4   Finals
John XXIII 121419 Barley, Zack0 _____

Rehoboth 121061 Strahan, Noah1 _____

Bunbury Grammar 1283 Hughes, Nathan2 _____

Mater Dei 12765 Dimond, Hudson3 _____

Newman 12948 Wright, Owen4 _____

Corpus Christi 12226 Calverley, Wes5 _____

South Coast 121202 Clarke, Shane6 _____

CBC Fremantle 12164 Whimp, Louie7 _____

Lake Joondalup 12664 Horsham, Oscar8 _____

Emmanuel CC 121436 Proud, Bailey9 _____

Heat   3 of 4   Finals
Mater Dei 12763 Berlingeri, Rhys0 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121348 Whyte, Jesse1 _____

All Saints' 125 Howell, Liam2 _____

Chisholm 12206 Leach, Liam3 _____

Sacred Heart 121088 McKenzie, Zaccariah4 _____

Corpus Christi 12229 McGuiggan, Sebastian5 _____

Sacred Heart 121090 Stott, Eamon6 _____

Newman 12947 McHugh, Emmett7 _____

Nagle 12921 Price, Daniel8 _____

Guildford Gramma 12347 Park, Liam9 _____

Heat   4 of 4   Finals
Bunbury Grammar 1281 Currie, Jaz0 _____

John XXIII 121425 Galvin, George1 _____

Kolbe 12603 Te Kowhai, Ocean-Reef2 _____

Mazenod 12803 Westran, Charles3 _____

Kennedy 12528 Watson, Christian4 _____

St Stephen's (D) 121347 Bridgman, Joseph5 _____

Georgiana Molloy 12323 Pirikahu, Pamoana6 _____

Kolbe 12604 Williams, Kaiya7 _____

Guildford Gramma 12344 Detata, Dominic8 _____

Emmanuel CC 121437 Sarah, Seight9 _____

Event  42   Mixed Under 13 4x50 LC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals
ASBC and MAZ0 _____

AGuildford Gramma1 _____

ASt Stephen's (D)2 _____

ASacred Heart3 _____

AKolbe4 _____

ANewman5 _____

AChisholm6 _____

ALake Joondalup7 _____

AEmmanuel CC8 _____

AAll Saints'9 _____


